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1 P5010 Crystal Meadow Urn $513.00
1 D3014 Crystal Meadow Bud Vase $135.00
2 P5009 Crystal Lily Urn $573.75
2 P9017 Crystal Lily Memento $189.00
2 P2004 Antique English Urn $101.25
2 P9013 Antique English Memento $47.25
3 P524/527/528 Cloisonné Urn - Blue/Green/Cameo Rose w/Memory Holder $263.25
3 P524/527/528M Cloisonné Memento - Blue/Green/Cameo Rose $74.25
3 D3004-D3006 Cloisonné Memory Holder - Blue/Green/Cameo Rose $67.50

4-5 P5000-P5003 Four Seasons Urn $627.75
4-5 P9004-P9007 Four Seasons Memento $195.75
5 P612 Sapphire Seas Urn $627.75
5 P612M Sapphire Seas Memento $195.75

6-7 P5004-P5005 Zen Urn - Tiger Eye/Aquamarine $357.75
6 P5006-P5008 Autumn Urn  - Mother Earth/Moonlight/Forest $344.25
6 P9019 Everty Angel Memento $405.00
8 P3005 Hermle Barrister Clock Urn $364.50
9 P3003 Hermle Bracket Clock Urn $317.25
9 P9009 Hermle Barrister Clock Memento $162.00
9 P9010 Hermle Tambour Clock Memento $108.00
9 P9008 Hermle Bracket Clock Memento $108.00
10 P600 Arlington Pewter Urn $310.50
10 P600M Arlington Pewter Memento $87.75
10 P580-P581 Hallmark Taupe/Spice Urn $310.50
10 P450-P460 Hallmark Taupe/Spice Memento $60.75

Davis Whitehall Series ™
11 DWC01729 Custom Image Urn $270.00
12 DWC01774 Sculpted Laser-Carved Urn $330.75
12 DWC01777 Together Forever Companion Urn $492.75
13 DWC01775 Create An Urn (includes personalization) $270.00
13 DWC01776 Dimensional Urn $357.75

14-15 DWC01772 Standard 2D Urn $297.00
14 DWC01940 Custom Top - American $87.75
14 DWC01601 Davis Whitehall Series™ Urn Emblems $27.00

14-15 DWC01780 Memorial Tribute Panel - Sculpted & Dimensional $121.50
14-15 DWC01781 Memorial Tribute Panel - 2D & Clip Art $108.00

16 DWC01773 Clip Art Urn - Horizontal or Vertical Design $195.75
Hardwood Collection

17 P376 Lifescenes™ Urn $290.25
17 P376A-L Lifescene™ Panels $60.75
17 DWC02475 Manchester Urn $135.00
18 DWC01340 Lifescenes panel (includes personalization) $108.00
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18 DWC01596 Lifescenes Customized Panel (plain) $60.75
18 DWC01651 Lifescenes Customized Memento Plaque (plain) $94.50
18 DWC01650 Lifescenes Memento Plaque (includes personalization) $141.75
18 DWC01778 Loved and Cherished™ Infant Urn (includes Wilbert Bear) $135.00
18 DWC01744 Angel Infant Urn $121.50
19 DKDW2600-2601 Endless Solutions™ Urn  $337.50
20 P360 Wickford™ Urn $263.25
20 P9018 Victorian Memento $121.50
20 P390 Belmont® Urn $101.25
21 P363 Victorian™ Wood Urn $297.00
22 P375 Birds Eye Maple Memory Chest $553.50
22 P360LD Country Roads™ 3-D Urn $357.75
22 P360LDM Country Roads™ 3-D Memento $121.50
23 P350LD Chapel™ 3-D Urn $351.00
23 P350LDM Chapel™ 3-D Memento $121.50
23 P3002 Argus™ Memory Chest   $459.00
23 P3002-1 Argus™ Memory Chest Urn Insert $121.50
24 P350 Cambridge™ Urn $263.25
24 P330M-331M Cornerstone Marble/Granite Urn $432.00
24 P370 Carmel™ Urn $290.25
25 P345 Salute Urn $391.50
25 DWC01940 Customization - Salute Urn $81.00
25 P345P 10x7 Hardwood Maple Salute Plaque $290.25
25 P345M Salute Memento Urn $114.75
25 P345MC Customized Salute Memento $128.25
25 P340 Captain™ $243.00
26 P362 Our Lady of Guadalupe Urn $303.75
26 P362M Our Lady of Guadalupe Memento $141.75

27 P521 Cube Urn $364.50
27 P522 Mini Cube Urn $121.50
28 P500 Tranquility® $236.25
28 P535 Summit™ $432.00
28 P530 Simplicity™ $506.25
28 P520 Camelot™ $445.50
29 P540 Remembrance™ $445.50
29 P540OS Remembrance Oversized $654.75
29 P540C Remembrance Companion $1,282.50
29 P540E 3" Remembrance Urn $114.75
29 P540F 5" Remembrance Urn $243.00
30 P315 Infant/Youth Urn $364.50

31-32 P1005/1001/1002 Avondale®  Urn - Teal/Slate/Copper Marble $135.00
31-32 P9014/9000/9001 Avondale® Memento - Teal/Slate/Copper Marble $33.75
31-32 P9015/9003/9016 Avondale® Heart Memento - Teal/Slate/Copper Marble $54.00

33 P6000/P6001 Wilbert Green Flora™/Wilbert Red Flora®  Urn $101.25
34 P440/440A/440B Jewel™/Moonstone™/Sedona™ Urn $135.00
34 P440M/440AM/440BM Jewel™/Moonstone™/Sedona™ Memento $60.75
34 P310/P310P Tribute™ Marble/Pebble Dust Urn $114.75
34 P300/P300P Regal™ Marble/Pebble Dust Urn $114.75
35 P445 Country Bouquet™ Urn $195.75
35 P6011 Barcelona™ Ecourn® Urn $202.50

Bronze Collection

Contemporary Collection
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36 P3006/3007 Opus™ Rosewood/Burlwood Urn $243.00
36 P9011/9012 Opus™ Rosewood/Burlwood Memento $108.00

37 P9013 Antique English Memento $47.25
38 P9019 Everty® Angel $405.00
38 D3014 Crystal Meadow Bud Vase $135.00
38 P9017 Crystal Lily Memento $189.00
38 P524M/528M/527M Cloisonné - Blue/Cameo Rose/Green  Memento $74.25
38 P460/450 Hallmark Spice/Taupe Memento $60.75
38 P600M Arlington Memento $87.75
39 P9009 Hermle Barrister Clock Memento $162.00
39 P9010 Hermle Tambour Clock Memento $108.00
39 P9008 Hermle Bracket Clock Memento $108.00
39 P9004-P9007 Four Seasons - Spring/Summer/Autumn/Winter Memento $195.75
39 P612M Sapphire Seas Memento $195.75
40 DWC01780 Memorial Tribute Panel -Sculpted &  Dimensional $121.50
40 DWC01781 Memorial Tribute Panel - Standard & 2-D Clip Art $108.00
40 DWC01651 Lifescenes Customized Memento Plaque (Plain) $94.50
40 DWC01650 Lifescenes Memento Plaque (includes personalization) $141.75
40 P345M Salute Memento Urn $114.75
40 P345MC Customize Salute Memento - N/P Optional $135.00
41 P345P 10x7 Hardwood Maple Salute Plaque (includes personalization) $303.75
41 P362M Our Lady of Guadalupe Memento $141.75
41 P9018 Victorian Memento $121.50
41 P360LDM/350LDM 3-D Country Roads™ /3-D Chapel Memento $121.50
41 P540E 3" Remembrance Urn $114.75
41 P540F 5" Remembrance Urn $243.00
41 P522 Cube Memento $121.50
42 P9014/9000/9001 Avondale® Memento - Teal/Slate/Copper Marble $33.75
42 P9015/9003/9016 Avondale®l Heart Memento - Teal/Slate/Copper Marble $54.00
42 P440M/440AM/440BM Jewel™/Moonstone™/Sedona™ Memento $60.75
42 P9011/P9012 Opus™ Rosewood/Burlwood Memento $108.00
42 P420 Marble Caché Memento $60.75

44 D5019 Life's Treasures™ Diamond Pavé Bracelet $249.75
44 D5018 Life's Treasures™ Diamond Pavé Bracelet (Large) $256.50
44 D5003/5020-5022 Diamond/Emerald/Ruby/Sapphire Pavé End Cap (1) $67.50
44 DJ300819 Life's Treasures Bracelet $128.25
44 D5000 Life's Treasures Bracelet (Large) $141.75
44 D5004-D5017 Life's Treasures™ End Cap (1) $40.50
45 D5001 Life's Treasures™ Pendant w/22" chain $135.00
45 D5024 Message Envelope Pendant with Engraved Insert $148.50
45 D5023 Insert Only (Plain) $20.25
45 PUE150 Engraving on Metal Insert $20.25
45 D5026-5030 Summer/Spring/Sapphire Seas/Autumn/Winter Pendant $128.25
46 P540D 1" Bronze Remembrance Pendant (chain not included) $67.50

46 D5025 1" Sterling Silver Remembrance Pendant (20" chain included) $121.50

46 P630A Cameo Rose™ Pendant (includes 24" chain) $391.50
46 P640A Loved & Cherished ™ Pendant (22" chain included) $168.75

48 N600BP Bronze Triune® Urn Vault $459.00
Urn Vaults

Wilbert Memorial Series™

Jewelry Collection
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48 N600CP Copper Triune®  Urn Vault $459.00
49 N600SP Stainless Steel Triune®  Urn Vault $384.75
49 N600SCRP Cameo Rose® Triune®  Urn Vault $384.75
49 N600VTP Veteran Triune® Urn Vault $384.75
50 N600VXP White Venetian® Urn Vault $310.50
50 N600VP Venetian® Urn Vault $310.50
50 N600VXPS Short White Venetian Urn Vault                      n/a
50 N600VPS Short Venetian Urn Vault                      n/a
50 N600MP Monticello® Urn Vault $270.00
50 N600MPS Short Monticello Urn Vault                      n/a
50 P400 Universal® Urn Vault $243.00
50 P410 Basic Gray/Salute Urn Vault $216.00

Wilbert Urn Vault Legacy Custom Series™ 
52 Urn Vault Custom Legacy Print (1) $135.00

Major League Baseball® Urn Vault Logos
52-53 Urn Vault Custom Legacy (1) ) $135.00

Wilbert Urn Vault Legacy Series™ 
53 Urn Vault Legacy Print $101.25

Personalization Plus™ 
54 Urn Images for Opus Urns (5 X 7)                      n/a

Urn Vault Framed Images                      n/a
Endless Solutions™ Urn Images for Opus Urn (5X7)                      n/a
Endless Solutions™ Urn Vault Framed Images                      n/a

Life Expressions ® Urn Vault Emblems

55
Bonsai Tree, Cross, Crucifix, Golf Ball, Motorcycle,                
US Military Emblems 

$40.50

55 Praying Hands, Wheat, Wreath $27.00
55 Rose $40.50

Life Expressions Urn Emblems

56
Asian Dragon, Asian Bonsai Tree, Asian Peacock, Cherub, 
Crucifix, Fire Department, Golf, Immaculate Heart of Mary, 
Motorcyle, Praying Hands, Rose Appliqué, Wheat, Wreath

$40.50

56
Cross, Eastern Star, Heart w/Picture, Masonic, Star of David, 
U.S. Military Emblems

$40.50

56 Brass Long Life $40.50
Engraving (Hardwood/Metal)

57 Three (3) lines of personalization $74.25
57 Each additional Line $13.50
58 Standard 20 Images $27.00
57 Custom Images (Hardwood Urns Only) $108.00
57 Clip Art - Hardwood Urns $67.50
57 Clip Art - Metal Urns                      n/a

Engraving (Brass Plaques)
57 Engraving on PLE100, PLE105 & PLE110 plaque $60.75
57 Engraving on PLE440BNP plaque $60.75

MacKenzie Cultured Marble Urn Engraving  

57 MKZ01661
Marble Urn - Standard Engraving (4 lines & Standard 
MacKenzie Images)

$101.25

57 MKZ01896 Marble Urn - Additional Line $20.25
57 MKZ01894 Marble Urn - Custom Image $101.25

Personalization
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57 MKZ01895 Marble Urn - Standard Image or Clip Art $27.00
Wilbert ® Deaton-Kennedy ® Endless Solutions ™ 

Personalization Program
59 (e) DKDW2600-2601 Endless Solutions™ Urn  $337.50
59 (f) Endless Solutions™ U/V Image $60.75
59 (g) Endless Solutions™ Urn Vault Framed Images $40.50
59 (h) Endless Solutions™ Urn Images for Opus Urn (5X7) $67.50
59 (i) Stationery Kit - contact Deaton Kennedy for pricing

**NOTE: Personalization (emblems, engraving, Life's Reflections™, & Legacy) shown on products featured in catalog 
are available for an extra charge.


